MADE IN GERMANY
EpiLong Kits
Systems for epidural anaesthesia
Epidural anaesthesia
2
Atraumatic and gentle
PAJUNK ® kits for continuous
epidural anaesthesia

Tuohy cannula with
plastic stylet
Epidural anaesthesia
Kit components
* with 0.5 cm graduation
Tuohy cannulas
Product Size Item no. PU
CauDal
with 45° grinding, wings
and graduated depth stop
23 G x  25 mm 1149-12D025 25
22 G x  40 mm 1149-12E040 25
Crawford cannulas
Product Size Item no. PU
TuohySono
with metal stylet and wings 17 G x  90 mm 1085-4M090 25
18 G x  50 mm * 1085-4K050 25
18 G x  90 mm 1085-4K090 25
18 G x 120 mm 1085-4K120 10
Tuohy
with metal stylet and wings 21 G x  90 mm 1150-4F090 25
19 G x  50 mm 1150-4I050 25
19 G x  80 mm 1150-4I080 25
19 G x  90 mm 1150-4I090 25
18 G x  50 mm * 1150-4K050 25
18 G x  80 mm 1150-4K080 25
18 G x  90 mm 1150-4K090 25
18 G x 120 mm 1150-4K120 10
18 G x 150 mm 1150-4K150 10
17 G x  80 mm 1150-4M080 25
17 G x  90 mm 1150-4M090 25
17 G x 120 mm 1150-4M120 10
17 G x 150 mm 1150-4M150 10
16 G x  80 mm 1150-4O080 25
16 G x  90 mm 1150-4O090 25
16 G x 120 mm 1150-4O120 10
Tuohy
with plastic stylet and wings 19 G x  90 mm 1150-6I091 25
18 G x  80 mm 1150-6K081 25
18 G x  90 mm 1150-6K091 25